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2005 

GAS 
Produced 

GAS 
Transported 

GAS 
Other 

GAS 
Var iance 

O I L 
BOM 

O I L O I L 
Produced Transported 

. O I L 
Other 

O I L 
EOM 

O I L 
V a r i a n c e 

1/2005 2,175 2,175 0 0 1,703 389 0 0 2,092 0 

' 2/2005 2,605 2,605 0 0 2,092 449 • 313 0 2,228 0 

3/2005 2,755 2,755 0 0 2,228 505 846 0 1,887 0 

4/2005 2,118 2,118 0 0 1,887 39 . 144 0 1,782 0 

5 /2005 2,014 2,014 0 0 1,782 53 ' 0 0 1,835 0 

6/2005 2,019 2,019 0 0 1,738 17 0 0 1,755 0 

7/2005 1,840 1,840 0 0 1,755 8 0 0 1,763 0 

8/2005 1,689 1,689 0 0 1,763 3 0 0 1,766 0 

9/2005 1,513 1,513 0 0 1,766 9 0 0 1,775 0 

10/2005 2,024 2,024 0 0 1,775 76 0 6 1,851 0 

11/2005 1,696 1,696 0 0 1,851 109 629 0 1,331 0 

12/2005 1,737 1,737 0 0 1,331 136 0 0 1,467 0 

Totals 24,185 24,185 0 0 21,671 1,793 1,932 0 21,532 0 

2 0 0 6 

GAS 
Produced 

GAS 
Transported 

GAS 
Other 

GAS 
Var iance 

O I L 
BOM 

O I L O I L 
Produced Transported 

O I L 
Other 

O I L 
EOM 

O I L 
V a r i a n c e 

1/2006 , 1,172 1,172 0 0 1,467 85 0 • 0 1,552 0 

2/2006 1,350 1,350 0 0 1,552 15 0 0 1,567 0 

3/2006 1,544 1,544 0 0 1,567 206 0 0 1,773 0 

• 4 /2006 2,243 2,243 0 0 1,672 134 0 0 1,806 0 

5/2006 2,107 2,107 0 0 1,806 9 , 0 0 1,815 0 

6/2006 1,957 1,957 0 0 1,815 10 0 504 1,321 0 

7/2006 2,479 2,479 0 0 1,321 164 0 306 1,179 0 

8/2006 2,061 2,061 0 0 1,179 226 0 169 1,236 0 

9/2006 1,734 1,734 0 0 1,236 161 0 482 915 0 

10 /2006 2,037 2,037 0 0 915 348 0 164 1,099 0 

11 /2006 1,905 1,905 0 0 1,099 257 0 319 1,037 0 

12 /2006 1,788 1,788 0 0 1,037 292 0 313 1,016 0 

Totals 22,377 22,377 0 0 16,666 1,907 0 2,257 : 16,316 0 

2007 

GAS GAS GAS GAS 
Produced Transported Other Variance 

O I L 
BOM 

O I L O I L 
Produced Transported j 

O I L 
Other 

O I L 
EOM ' 

O I L 
Variance 

1/2007 1,667 1,667 0 0 1,016 487 0 646 857 0 

2/2007 1,730 1,730 0 0 857 513 0 163 1,207 0 

3/2007 2,444 2,444 0 0 1,207 648 0 660 1,195 0 

4/2007 2,209 2,209 0 0 1,195 726 0 789 1,132 0 

5/2007 2,418 2,418 0 0 1,132 780 0 809 1,103 0 

6/2007 2,300 2,300 0 0 1,103 405 - -

7/2007 2,233 2,233 0 0 1,178 497 Case 14657 
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8 /2Q07 2,063 2,063- 0 0 876 62 0 0 938 0 

9/2007 1,841 1,841 0 0 938 272 0 156 1,054 0 

10/2007 1,960 1,960 0 0 1,054 371 0 315 1,110 0 

11/2007 1,877 1,877 0 0 971 550 0 618 903 0 

12/2007 2,258 2,258 0 0 903 566 0 633 836 0 

Totals 25,000 25,000 0 0 12,430 5,877 0 5,918 12,389 0 

2 0 0 8 

G A S GAS GAS GAS O I L O I L O I L O I L O I L O I L 
Produced Transported Other Var iance BOM Produced Transported Other EOM Variance 

1/2008 1,741 1,741 0 0 836 418 0 319 935 0 

2/2008 1,839 1,839 0 0 935 433 0 483 885 0 

3/2008 2,166 2,166 0 0 885 540 815 0 610 0 

4/2008 2,165 2,165 0 0 610 428 346 0 692 0 

5/2008 2,070 2,070 0 0 692 241 0 0 933 0 

6/2008 1,884 1,884 0 0 933 169 327 0 775 0 

7/2008 2,000 2,000 0 0 775 677 616 0 836 0 

8/2008 1,975 1,975 0 0 836 264 331 0 769 0 

9/2008 946 946 0 0 769 135 265 0 639 0 

10 /2008 1,961 1,961 0 0 639 238 0 0 877 0 

11/2008 1,593 1,593 0 0 877 95 0 0 972 0 

12 /2008 2,015 2,015 0 0 972 319 346 0 945 0 

Totals 22,355 22,355 0 0 9,759 3,957 3,046 802 9,868 0 

2 0 0 9 

G A S GAS GAS GAS O I L O I L O I L O I L O I L O I L 
Produced Transported Other Variance BOM Produced Transported Other EOM Variance 

1/2009 1,909 1,909 0 0 945 323 345 0 923 0 

2/2009 1,614 1,614 0 0 923 176 487 0 612 0 

3/2009 1,776 1,776 0 0 610 459 0 0 1,069 0 

4/2009 1,940 1,940 0 0 1,069 481 517 0 1,033 0 

5/2009 2,043 2,043 0 0 1,033 464 495 0 1,002 0 

6/2009 1,896 1,896 0 0 1,002 442 496 0 948 0 

7/2009 1,742 1,742 0 0 948 647 606 0 989 0 

8/2009 1,667 1,667 0 0 989 155 328 0 816 0 

9/2009 1,582 1,582 0 0 816 492 171 0 1,137 0 

10/2009 1,711 1,711 0 0 1,137 383 315 0 1,205 0 

11/2009 1,824 1,824 0 0 1,205 533 820 0 918 0 

12/2009 1,432 1,432 0 0 918 211 0 0 1,129 0 

Totals 21,136 21,136 0 0 11,595 4,766 4,580 0 11,781 0 

2 0 1 0 

GAS GAS GAS GAS O I L O I L O I L O I L O I L O I L 
Produced Transported Other Variance BOM Produced Transported Other EOM Variance 

1/2010 1,424 1,424 0 0 1,129 206 645 0 690 0 

2/2010 1,486 1,486 0 0 690 323 0 0 1,013 0 

3/2010 1,512 1,512 0 0 1,013 288 167 0 1,134 0 

4 /2010 1,604 1,604 0 0 1,134 354 326 0 1,162 0 

5/2010 1,399 1,399 0 0 1,162 200 332 0 1,030 0 
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6/2010 1,467 1,467 0 0' 1,030 145 0 0 1,175 0 

7/2010 1,687 1,687 0 0 1,175 178 646 0 707 0 

8/2010 1,478 1,478 0 0 707 274 291 0 690 0 

9/2010 1,383 1,383 0 0 690 417 161 0 946 0 

10/2010 1,371 1,371 0 0 946 141 0 0 1,087 0 

11/2010 1,474 1,474 0 0 1,087 373 4 79 0 981 0 

12/2010 1,322 1,322 0 0 981 438 650 0 769 0 

Totals 17,607 17,607 0 0 11,744 3,337 3,697 0 11,384 0 

2011 

GAS GAS GAS GAS O I L O I L O I L O I L O I L O I L 
Produced Transported Other Variance BOM Produced Transported Other EOM Variance 

1 /2011 1,115 1,115 0 0 769 267 0 0 1,036 0 

2/2011 565 565 0 0 1,036 58 0 0 1,094 . 0 

3/2011 1,325 1,325 0 0 1,094 448 625 0 917 0 

Totals 3,005 3,005 0 0 2,899 773 625 0 3,047 0 
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